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Athena Woven Lounge Chair

SKU: 3977

DESCRIPTION

The Athena Lounge Chair brings timeless beauty to outdoor
spaces. This wicker patio chair features an aluminum frame
completely covered by weather-resistant N-dura™ resin wicker
for durability and strength. Elegantly styled with plushly
cushioned seating.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Iltem

SKU
Material
Brand
Dimensions

Product Collection

Athena Woven Lounge Chair
3977

Resin Wicker

Summer Classics

W28.5" x D32.75" x H36.625"

Athena

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion
Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

24.5"

23"

12.5"

17.5"

25"
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