

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Athena Woven Lounge Chair

SKU: 3977



DESCRIPTION

The Athena Lounge Chair brings timeless beauty to outdoor spaces. This wicker patio chair features an aluminum frame completely covered by weather-resistant N-dura[™] resin wicker for durability and strength. Elegantly styled with plushly cushioned seating.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Athena Woven Lounge Chair
SKU	3977
Material	Resin Wicker
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W28.5" x D32.75" x H36.625"
Product Collection	Athena

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height	24.5"
Seat Depth	23"
Seat Height without Cushion	12.5"
Seat Height with Cushion	17.5"
Seat Width	25"